

Ogden City Bid Opening - Bid Tab
23rd Str & Keisel Intersection Improvements
Bid Tab - 8/22/2025

Bid Schedule 1

				ACME		CNM - Non-Responsive		Stapp - Non-Responsive		Triple J	
Item #	Description	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS	1	\$1,740.00	\$1,740.00		\$-		\$-	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$29,950.00	\$29,950.00		\$-		\$-	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00		\$-		\$-	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$25,750.00	\$25,750.00		\$-		\$-	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	\$4,190.00	\$4,190.00		\$-		\$-	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	LOCATE UTILITIES	EA	10	\$736.00	\$7,360.00		\$-		\$-	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
7	REMOVE PAVERS	SY	494	\$16.50	\$8,151.00		\$-		\$-	\$27.00	\$13,338.00
8	REMOVE MOUNTING BASE	EA	27	\$205.00	\$5,535.00		\$-		\$-	\$250.00	\$6,750.00
9	REMOVE AND SALVAGE STOP SIGN	EA	4	\$157.00	\$628.00		\$-		\$-	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
10	REMOVE DIAMOND PLATE COVER	EA	2	\$249.00	\$498.00		\$-		\$-	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
11	FLATWORK 4" THICK	SY	80	\$146.00	\$11,680.00		\$-		\$-	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
12	STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE, 4" THICK, HEX#9A765D	SY	292	\$136.00	\$39,712.00		\$-		\$-	\$252.00	\$73,584.00
13	STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE, 4" THICK, HEX#786B65	SY	117	\$134.00	\$15,678.00		\$-		\$-	\$252.00	\$29,484.00
14	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	EA	4	\$1,090.00	\$4,360.00		\$-		\$-	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
15	PRECAST CONCRETE BENCH	EA	24	\$2,310.00	\$55,440.00		\$-		\$-	\$2,200.00	\$52,800.00
16	PAVERS IN ARCH PATTERN	SY	2	\$913.00	\$1,826.00		\$-		\$-	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
17	TELSPAR STYLE SIGN POST	EA	4	\$579.00	\$2,312.00		\$-		\$-	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
18	SIGNAGE, R1-1 STOP SIGN (30X30)	EA	4	\$235.00	\$940.00		\$-		\$-	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
19	SIGNAGE, R1-3P ALL WAY (18X6)	EA	4	\$126.00	\$504.00		\$-		\$-	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
20	CONDUIT, PVC, 2 INCH DIAMETER	LF	341	\$14.10	\$4,808.10		\$-		\$-	\$30.00	\$10,230.00
21	DECORATIVE LIGHT POLE	EA	8	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00		\$-		\$-	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
22	LIGHTING WIRE	LF	478	\$10.35	\$4,947.30		\$-		\$-	\$35.00	\$16,730.00
23	UNDERGROUND BORE	LF	258	\$33.15	\$8,552.70		\$-		\$-	\$90.00	\$23,220.00
24	MANHOLE LID	EA	3	\$975.00	\$2,925.00		\$-		\$-	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
Bid Schedule 1 Total					\$256,917.10		\$-		\$-		\$334,836.00